

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 9967/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2009 in CWP No. 7123/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB MANDI BOARD & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TARA CHAND SHAM LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10077 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10155 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10170 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10382 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10580 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10586 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10587 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10588 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10597 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10598 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10605 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report
...2/-

:2:

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10606 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10625 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10670 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10695 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10697 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10698 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10735 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10739 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10741 of 2010
(With IA.No.1 appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report

Date: 16/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.
 Mr.Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master